
Latest Technology and
Unmatched Performance

Environment Friendly Power

Lowest Operating Cost and
Comprehensive Warranty

Single Source Power Assurance



Engine

Alternator

EATS

Control Panel

PS0602 Features

Silencer

Optional

Mounting Arrangement
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Technical DataModel

Duty

Power Rating kVA / kWe

No. of Phases

Output Voltage and Frequency (V and Hz)

Power Factor

Current (A)

RPM

CI 650D5P

Prime

650/520

3 Phase

415 V, 50 Hz

0.8 

904

1500

CI 750D5P

Prime

750/600

3 Phase

415 V, 50 Hz

0.8 

1043

1500

Generator Set Specification

Liquid Cooled (EG Compleat 50:50)

AUS 32 (Premix)

Turbocharged, Charge Air Cooled

Cummins®

21.5
20.3

QSK19-G30

888

6, In-line

159 x 159

14.7:1

19

High Speed Diesel

ISO 8528-5 G2

24 V DC Electrical

CK4

72-64

84

95

2780 approx.

2653 x 1714 x 2064

7.95

1841

454

QSK19-G30

888

6, In-line

159 x 159

14.7:1

19

High Speed Diesel

ISO 8528-5 G2

24 V DC Electrical

CK4

72-64

84

95

2780 approx.

2653 x 1714 x 2064

7.95

1841

454

Engine Specification

Make

Model

Required Certified Power for Rated kVA (hp)

Cooling

DEF

Aspiration

No. of cylinders

Bore (mm) x Stroke (mm)

Compression ratio

Displacement (litre)

Fuel

Performance class of generator set

Starting system

Lube oil specification

Lube oil sump capacity, High-Low level (litre)

Total lubrication system capacity (Litre)

Total coolant capacity (litre)

Exhaust pipe size (inch)

Total wet weight (Engine+Radiator)* (kg)

Length X Width X Height (Coolpac) (mm)

Mean Piston speed (m/s)

Combustion air intake @100% load (±5%) (cfm)

Exhaust Temperature (0C)

Technical Data

Acoustic Enclosure Remote monitoring system
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Visit our Facebook page at : 
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"Our energy working for you." 
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Authorised Representative

Prime Power (PRP):
Applicable for supplying power to

varying electrical load for unlimited hours.
Prime Power (PRP) is in accordance with

ISO 8528.

• IS/IEC 60034-1
• ISO 1460
• ISO 8528
• ISO 3046
• ISO 9001
• ISO 13018

" Approximate Weight

Make

Alternator Frame

Enclosure

Voltage regulation (Max.)

Class of Insulation

Winding Pitch

Stator Winding

Rotor

Waveform distortion/
Total Harmonic Distortion

Maximum Unbalanced
Load across phases•

Telephonic Harmonic factor

Double layer concentric

Dynamically Balanced

No load < 1.5%, Non distorting balanced linear load < 5 %

less than or equal to 25%

< 2%

Genset Model Rating (kVA) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm) Wet Weight" (kg) DEF Tank
Capacity (litre)

Standard Fuel tank
Capacity (litre)

CI 650D5P

CI 750D5P

650

750

6800

6800

2050

2050

2900

2900

9800

10200

139

139

990

990

STAMFORD (CGT)

HCI554F 

IP 23

±1%

H Class

2/3

STAMFORD (CGT)

HCI634W 

IP 23

±1%

H Class

2/3
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